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Department Non-Teaching (Contd.)

Sl Emp. Code Name 2 F 5 M 30 F

1 DNSSAC052 Ms. Sayanti Chatterjee P P P

2 DNSSLA028 Mr.Ramesh Nath P P P

3 DNSSLB011 Mrs.Subhra Pal P P P

4 DNSSMR053 Mrs. Jaba Mandal A A P

5 DNSSOASK035 Mr. Arup Kumar Mondal A A P

6 DNSSSK005 Mrs.Mala Debnath(Saha) P P P

7 DNSSSS007 Mr. Prabir Kumar Dey A A P

8 DNSSTA028 Rajesh Mondal P P P

9 NG008 khokon Mandal P P P

10 OASK062 Trayee Dey P P P

11 DNSSOACO003 PMr.Manaranjan Debnath P
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WO A P P P WO WO P P A P P WO WO A P P A P WO WO P P P P P WO27 BED23027 BISWAJIT GAYEN WO P WO

26 BED23026 NITISH KUMAR 

PURKAIT

WO P WO

25 BED23025 POULAMI MRIDHA WO P WO

24 BED23024 NISHA KUMARI WO P WO

23 BED23023 CHANDAN MONDAL WO P WO

22 BED23022 MRITUNJOY BERA WO P WO

21 BED23021 TITHI DAS WO P WO

20 BED23020 AKASH CHOWDHURY WO A WO

19 BED23019 SWADESH MONDAL WO P WO

18 BED23018 ARINDAM DAS WO P WO

17 BED23017 SNIGDHA MAJUMDER WO P WO

16 BED23016 SARIMA LASKAR WO P WO

15 BED23015 POULAMI DEY 

CHOWDHURY

WO P WO

14 BED23014 PAYEL NASKAR WO P WO

13 BED23013 SHREYA BISWAS WO A WO

12 BED23012 SHILPA MONDAL WO P WO

11 BED23011 TANUSREE PAL WO P WO

10 BED23010 MAMPI SARDAR WO P WO

9 BED23009 PURNASREE 

MUKHERJEE

WO P WO

8 BED23008 TANIA PARVIN 

MONDAL

WO P WO

7 BED23007 DOLAN HALDER WO A WO

6 BED23006 PURBASA DEBNATH WO P WO

5 BED23005 SWATI CHATTERJEE WO P WO

4 BED23004 DASHAMITA GHOSH WO P WO

3 BED23003 PRANAMI SINGH WO P WO

2 BED23002 MOUSUMI DEB WO A WO

1 BED23001 PRITILATA MONDAL WO P WO
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58 BED23058 SOUMYADIP 

BANERJEE

WO P WO

57 BED23057 SANGITA 

BHATTACHARJEE

WO P WO

56 BED23056 RAJASHREE MONDAL WO P WO

55 BED23055 MRITTIKA PATRA WO P WO

54 BED23054 PAYEL PAL 

CHOWDHURY

WO P WO

53 BED23053 KEYA MONDAL WO P WO

52 BED23052 SUJAN MANDAL WO P WO

51 BED23051 RITIKA MONDAL WO A WO

50 BED23050 ANIRUDDHA PANDA WO P WO

49 BED23049 ISMATARA MOLLA WO P WO

48 BED23048 ROHIT MUKHERJEE WO P WO

47 BED23047 DURBA MANDAL WO P WO

46 BED23046 DIPIKA ADHIKARY WO P WO

45 BED23045 SUMANA MANNA WO A WO

44 BED23044 RIMPA GHARAMI WO P WO

43 BED23043 SUMANA SAHOO WO P WO

42 BED23042 SANKAR MISTRY WO P WO

41 BED23041 SHILPA GAIN WO P WO

40 BED23040 SUSMITA DUTTA WO P WO

39 BED23039 PRASENJIT BAG WO P WO

38 BED23038 BUNTY MONDAL WO P WO

37 BED23037 SUJATA NATH WO P WO

36 BED23036 SANGITA NASKAR WO A WO

35 BED23035 SUVECHHA MANDAL WO P WO

34 BED23034 BINA MONDAL WO P WO

33 BED23033 NISHA MONDAL WO P WO

32 BED23032 RITU SINGH WO A WO

31 BED23031 JHUMPA SADHUKHAN WO P WO

30 BED23030 KOUSHIK PRAMANIK WO P WO

29 BED23029 KAKALI DEBNATH WO P WO

28 BED23028 ARINDAM SARDAR WO A WO
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88 BED23089 MD. ISHFAQUE WO P WO

87 BED23088 OIENDRILA GHOSH WO P WO

86 BED23087 TAMALIKA 

CHOWDHURY

WO P WO

85 BED23086 NEHA SHARMA WO P WO

84 BED23085 DEBAPRIYA 

CHAKRABORTY

WO P WO

83 BED23084 SUDESHNA SAHA WO P WO

82 BED23083 ANKITA BHASKAR WO P WO

81 BED23082 KAUSHIK SARKAR WO P WO

80 BED23081 RINKU KARMAKAR WO P WO

79 BED23080 SAYANTI MONDAL WO P WO

78 BED23079 DEBASHISH 

CHOWDHURY

WO P WO

77 BED23078 ALAKA SHARMA WO P WO

76 BED23077 SMRITI SOM WO P WO

75 BED23076 NEHA BHOWAL WO P WO

74 BED23075 BABITA THAKUR WO P WO

73 BED23074 SWAGATA NATH WO P WO

72 BED23073 DEBASMITA ADHIKARY WO P WO

71 BED23072 MD. MOSTAKIM WO P WO

70 BED23071 SATADITA BANERJEE WO P WO

69 BED23070 APARAJITA MANDAL WO P WO

68 BED23069 KRISHTI PAL WO P WO

67 BED23068 ADITI DUTTA WO A WO

66 BED23067 MAITREYEE BISWAS WO P WO

65 BED23066 PUJA SARKAR WO P WO
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WO P WO
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122 BED23123 SHABNAM 

CHATTOPADHYAY

WO P WO

121 BED23122 NEDA SIDDIQUEE WO P WO

120 BED23121 ANIKET BISWAS WO P WO

119 BED23120 SHALINI BHOWMIK WO P WO

118 BED23119 SUDIP KARMAKAR WO P WO

117 BED23118 MOUPARNA 

CHAKRABORTY

WO P WO

116 BED23117 SUJIT MONDAL WO P WO

115 BED23116 ISHANI 

BHATTACHARYA

WO P WO

114 BED23115 PRITAM ROUT WO P WO

113 BED23114 ANWESHA MISTRY WO P WO

112 BED23113 SHALINI GUHA ROY WO P WO

111 BED23112 SANGEETA 

CHATTERJEE

WO P WO

110 BED23111 ANUSREE MAITY WO P WO

109 BED23110 CHANDRANI SAHA WO P WO

108 BED23109 PAYEL HIRA WO P WO

107 BED23108 ANKITA 

MAHALANOBISH
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106 BED23107 ARNAB 

CHAKRABORTY
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WO P WO
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98 BED23099 SURJAKANTA 
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97 BED23098 MEGHA DASGUPTA WO P WO

96 BED23097 RIYA MAJI WO P WO

95 BED23096 PRITY RAY WO P WO

94 BED23095 RAVI SHANKAR 

MAHATO

WO P WO

93 BED23094 GITASREE MONDAL WO P WO

92 BED23093 DAYEETA PAL WO P WO
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DEY

WO P WO

148 BED23149 RUPANJANA SUR WO P WO

147 BED23148 MAMATA KARMA WO P WO

146 BED23147 INDRANI CHATTERJEE WO P WO

145 BED23146 DEBOLEENA PAUL WO P WO

144 BED23145 RIYA RAJAK WO P WO

143 BED23144 RUBY MANDAL WO P WO

142 BED23143 TANISHA DEY WO P WO

141 BED23142 AYATAKSHREE 

CHATTERJEE

WO P WO

140 BED23141 JYOTI SHOW WO P WO

139 BED23140 SIMRAN ROUTH WO P WO

138 BED23139 AVIPSA SAHA WO P WO

137 BED23138 SWETA SHAH WO P WO

136 BED23137 MAHNAAZ MAHMOOD WO P WO

135 BED23136 RIMA NASKAR WO P WO

134 BED23135 BAISAKHI NAYAK WO P WO

133 BED23134 SHRUTI SHEJAL 

ANGULURI

WO P WO

132 BED23133 ROSE THOMAS WO P WO

131 BED23132 SHRESTHA SAMAJPATI WO P WO

130 BED23131 ANJALI SHAW WO P WO

129 BED23130 RITUPARNA 

SADHUKHAN

WO P WO

128 BED23129 URMILA KUMARI SHAW WO P WO

127 BED23128 PRITY GOSWAMI WO P WO

126 BED23127 KAYANAT PARVEEN WO P WO

125 BED23126 SUBHANKHI ROY WO P WO

124 BED23125 MOUMITA DUTTA WO P WO
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27 BED23027 BISWAJIT GAYEN P P

28 BED23028 ARINDAM SARDAR P P

25 BED23025 POULAMI MRIDHA P P

26 BED23026 NITISH KUMAR 

PURKAIT

A P

23 BED23023 CHANDAN MONDAL P P

24 BED23024 NISHA KUMARI P P

21 BED23021 TITHI DAS A P

22 BED23022 MRITUNJOY BERA P P

19 BED23019 SWADESH MONDAL P P

20 BED23020 AKASH CHOWDHURY P P

17 BED23017 SNIGDHA MAJUMDER P P

18 BED23018 ARINDAM DAS P P

15 BED23015 POULAMI DEY 

CHOWDHURY

P P

16 BED23016 SARIMA LASKAR P P

13 BED23013 SHREYA BISWAS P P

14 BED23014 PAYEL NASKAR A P

11 BED23011 TANUSREE PAL P P

12 BED23012 SHILPA MONDAL P P

9 BED23009 PURNASREE 

MUKHERJEE

P P

10 BED23010 MAMPI SARDAR P P

7 BED23007 DOLAN HALDER P P

8 BED23008 TANIA PARVIN 

MONDAL

P P

5 BED23005 SWATI CHATTERJEE P P

6 BED23006 PURBASA DEBNATH P P

3 BED23003 PRANAMI SINGH P P

4 BED23004 DASHAMITA GHOSH A P

1 BED23001 PRITILATA MONDAL P P

2 BED23002 MOUSUMI DEB P P
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59 BED23059 SAHANAJ PARVEEN P P

60 BED23060 DEEP SUTRADHAR P P

57 BED23057 SANGITA 

BHATTACHARJEE

P P

58 BED23058 SOUMYADIP 

BANERJEE

P P

55 BED23055 MRITTIKA PATRA P P

56 BED23056 RAJASHREE MONDAL A A

53 BED23053 KEYA MONDAL P P

54 BED23054 PAYEL PAL 

CHOWDHURY

P P

51 BED23051 RITIKA MONDAL P P

52 BED23052 SUJAN MANDAL P P

49 BED23049 ISMATARA MOLLA P P

50 BED23050 ANIRUDDHA PANDA P P

47 BED23047 DURBA MANDAL P P

48 BED23048 ROHIT MUKHERJEE A P

45 BED23045 SUMANA MANNA P P

46 BED23046 DIPIKA ADHIKARY P P

43 BED23043 SUMANA SAHOO P P

44 BED23044 RIMPA GHARAMI P P

41 BED23041 SHILPA GAIN P P

42 BED23042 SANKAR MISTRY P P

39 BED23039 PRASENJIT BAG P P

40 BED23040 SUSMITA DUTTA P P

37 BED23037 SUJATA NATH P P

38 BED23038 BUNTY MONDAL P P

35 BED23035 SUVECHHA MANDAL P P

36 BED23036 SANGITA NASKAR P P

33 BED23033 NISHA MONDAL P P

34 BED23034 BINA MONDAL A P

31 BED23031 JHUMPA SADHUKHAN P P

32 BED23032 RITU SINGH P P

29 BED23029 KAKALI DEBNATH P P

30 BED23030 KOUSHIK PRAMANIK P P
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91 BED23092 FARAHEEN ISLAM P A

92 BED23093 DAYEETA PAL P P

89 BED23090 SUNALI ROY P P

90 BED23091 SAPTARSHI KAR P P

87 BED23088 OIENDRILA GHOSH P P

88 BED23089 MD. ISHFAQUE P P

85 BED23086 NEHA SHARMA P P

86 BED23087 TAMALIKA 

CHOWDHURY

P P

83 BED23084 SUDESHNA SAHA P P

84 BED23085 DEBAPRIYA 

CHAKRABORTY

P P

81 BED23082 KAUSHIK SARKAR P P

82 BED23083 ANKITA BHASKAR P P

79 BED23080 SAYANTI MONDAL P P

80 BED23081 RINKU KARMAKAR P P

77 BED23078 ALAKA SHARMA A P

78 BED23079 DEBASHISH 

CHOWDHURY

P P

75 BED23076 NEHA BHOWAL P P

76 BED23077 SMRITI SOM P P

73 BED23074 SWAGATA NATH P P

74 BED23075 BABITA THAKUR P P

71 BED23072 MD. MOSTAKIM P P

72 BED23073 DEBASMITA ADHIKARY P P

69 BED23070 APARAJITA MANDAL P P

70 BED23071 SATADITA BANERJEE P P

67 BED23068 ADITI DUTTA P P

68 BED23069 KRISHTI PAL P P

65 BED23066 PUJA SARKAR P P

66 BED23067 MAITREYEE BISWAS A P

63 BED23064 SURAJIT PRAMANIK P P

64 BED23065 SOUMITA MONDAL 

GHOSH

P P

61 BED23061 NIYAZ AHAMED A P

62 BED23062 SOUMIKA HALDER P P
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123 BED23124 ANISHA SINGH P P

124 BED23125 MOUMITA DUTTA P P

121 BED23122 NEDA SIDDIQUEE P P

122 BED23123 SHABNAM 

CHATTOPADHYAY

P P

119 BED23120 SHALINI BHOWMIK P P

120 BED23121 ANIKET BISWAS P P

117 BED23118 MOUPARNA 

CHAKRABORTY

P P

118 BED23119 SUDIP KARMAKAR A P

115 BED23116 ISHANI 

BHATTACHARYA

P P

116 BED23117 SUJIT MONDAL P P

113 BED23114 ANWESHA MISTRY P P

114 BED23115 PRITAM ROUT P P

111 BED23112 SANGEETA 

CHATTERJEE

P P

112 BED23113 SHALINI GUHA ROY A P

109 BED23110 CHANDRANI SAHA P P

110 BED23111 ANUSREE MAITY P P

107 BED23108 ANKITA 

MAHALANOBISH

P P

108 BED23109 PAYEL HIRA P P

105 BED23106 DEBDATTA BISWAS P P

106 BED23107 ARNAB 

CHAKRABORTY

P P

103 BED23104 KAUSIK RAKSHIT A P

104 BED23105 CHITRAPARNA 

SARKAR

P P

101 BED23102 SAPTAPARNA 

MOHINTA

P P

102 BED23103 ANANYA 

BANDYOPADHYAY

P P

99 BED23100 SUBHASREE NASKAR P P

100 BED23101 SWAGATA GHOSH P P

97 BED23098 MEGHA DASGUPTA A P

98 BED23099 SURJAKANTA 

PRAMANIK

P P

95 BED23096 PRITY RAY P P

96 BED23097 RIYA MAJI P P

93 BED23094 GITASREE MONDAL P P

94 BED23095 RAVI SHANKAR 

MAHATO

P P
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147 BED23148 MAMATA KARMA P P

148 BED23149 RUPANJANA SUR P P

145 BED23146 DEBOLEENA PAUL P P

146 BED23147 INDRANI CHATTERJEE P P

143 BED23144 RUBY MANDAL P P

144 BED23145 RIYA RAJAK P P

141 BED23142 AYATAKSHREE 

CHATTERJEE

P P

142 BED23143 TANISHA DEY P P

139 BED23140 SIMRAN ROUTH P P

140 BED23141 JYOTI SHOW P P

137 BED23138 SWETA SHAH P A

138 BED23139 AVIPSA SAHA P P

135 BED23136 RIMA NASKAR P P

136 BED23137 MAHNAAZ MAHMOOD P P

133 BED23134 SHRUTI SHEJAL 

ANGULURI

P P

134 BED23135 BAISAKHI NAYAK A P

131 BED23132 SHRESTHA SAMAJPATI P P

132 BED23133 ROSE THOMAS P P

129 BED23130 RITUPARNA 

SADHUKHAN

P P

130 BED23131 ANJALI SHAW P P

127 BED23128 PRITY GOSWAMI P P

128 BED23129 URMILA KUMARI SHAW A P

125 BED23126 SUBHANKHI ROY P P

126 BED23127 KAYANAT PARVEEN P P
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27 BED23027 BISWAJIT GAYEN A P P

26 BED23026 NITISH KUMAR 

PURKAIT

P P P

25 BED23025 POULAMI MRIDHA P P P

24 BED23024 NISHA KUMARI P P P

23 BED23023 CHANDAN MONDAL P P P

22 BED23022 MRITUNJOY BERA P P P

21 BED23021 TITHI DAS P P P

20 BED23020 AKASH CHOWDHURY P P P

19 BED23019 SWADESH MONDAL P P P

18 BED23018 ARINDAM DAS P P P

17 BED23017 SNIGDHA MAJUMDER A P P

16 BED23016 SARIMA LASKAR P P P

15 BED23015 POULAMI DEY 

CHOWDHURY

P P P

14 BED23014 PAYEL NASKAR P P P

13 BED23013 SHREYA BISWAS P P P

12 BED23012 SHILPA MONDAL P P P

11 BED23011 TANUSREE PAL P P P

10 BED23010 MAMPI SARDAR P A P

9 BED23009 PURNASREE 

MUKHERJEE

P P P

8 BED23008 TANIA PARVIN 

MONDAL

P P P

7 BED23007 DOLAN HALDER A P P

6 BED23006 PURBASA DEBNATH P P P

5 BED23005 SWATI CHATTERJEE P P P

4 BED23004 DASHAMITA GHOSH P P P

3 BED23003 PRANAMI SINGH P P P

2 BED23002 MOUSUMI DEB P P A

1 BED23001 PRITILATA MONDAL P P P
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59 BED23059 SAHANAJ PARVEEN P P P

58 BED23058 SOUMYADIP 

BANERJEE

P P P

57 BED23057 SANGITA 

BHATTACHARJEE

A P P

56 BED23056 RAJASHREE MONDAL P P P

55 BED23055 MRITTIKA PATRA P P P

54 BED23054 PAYEL PAL 

CHOWDHURY

P P P

53 BED23053 KEYA MONDAL P P P

52 BED23052 SUJAN MANDAL P P P

51 BED23051 RITIKA MONDAL P P P

50 BED23050 ANIRUDDHA PANDA P P P

49 BED23049 ISMATARA MOLLA P P P

48 BED23048 ROHIT MUKHERJEE P P P

47 BED23047 DURBA MANDAL A P P

46 BED23046 DIPIKA ADHIKARY P P P

45 BED23045 SUMANA MANNA P P P

44 BED23044 RIMPA GHARAMI P P P

43 BED23043 SUMANA SAHOO P P P

42 BED23042 SANKAR MISTRY P P P

41 BED23041 SHILPA GAIN P P P

40 BED23040 SUSMITA DUTTA P P P

39 BED23039 PRASENJIT BAG P P P

38 BED23038 BUNTY MONDAL A P P

37 BED23037 SUJATA NATH P P P

36 BED23036 SANGITA NASKAR P A P

35 BED23035 SUVECHHA MANDAL P P P

34 BED23034 BINA MONDAL P P P

33 BED23033 NISHA MONDAL P P P

32 BED23032 RITU SINGH P P P

31 BED23031 JHUMPA SADHUKHAN P P P

30 BED23030 KOUSHIK PRAMANIK P P P

29 BED23029 KAKALI DEBNATH P P P
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91 BED23092 FARAHEEN ISLAM P P P

90 BED23091 SAPTARSHI KAR P P P

89 BED23090 SUNALI ROY P P A

88 BED23089 MD. ISHFAQUE P P P

87 BED23088 OIENDRILA GHOSH P P P

86 BED23087 TAMALIKA 

CHOWDHURY

P P P

85 BED23086 NEHA SHARMA P P A

84 BED23085 DEBAPRIYA 

CHAKRABORTY

A P P

83 BED23084 SUDESHNA SAHA P P P

82 BED23083 ANKITA BHASKAR P P P

81 BED23082 KAUSHIK SARKAR A P P

80 BED23081 RINKU KARMAKAR P P P

79 BED23080 SAYANTI MONDAL P P P

78 BED23079 DEBASHISH 

CHOWDHURY

P P P

77 BED23078 ALAKA SHARMA P P P

76 BED23077 SMRITI SOM P P P

75 BED23076 NEHA BHOWAL A P P

74 BED23075 BABITA THAKUR P P P

73 BED23074 SWAGATA NATH P P P

72 BED23073 DEBASMITA ADHIKARY P P P

71 BED23072 MD. MOSTAKIM P P P

70 BED23071 SATADITA BANERJEE P P P

69 BED23070 APARAJITA MANDAL P P P

68 BED23069 KRISHTI PAL P P P

67 BED23068 ADITI DUTTA P P P

66 BED23067 MAITREYEE BISWAS P P P

65 BED23066 PUJA SARKAR P P P

64 BED23065 SOUMITA MONDAL 

GHOSH

P P P

63 BED23064 SURAJIT PRAMANIK P P P

62 BED23062 SOUMIKA HALDER P P P

61 BED23061 NIYAZ AHAMED P P P
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123 BED23124 ANISHA SINGH P P P

122 BED23123 SHABNAM 

CHATTOPADHYAY

P P P

121 BED23122 NEDA SIDDIQUEE A P P

120 BED23121 ANIKET BISWAS P P P

119 BED23120 SHALINI BHOWMIK P P P

118 BED23119 SUDIP KARMAKAR P P P

117 BED23118 MOUPARNA 

CHAKRABORTY

P P P

116 BED23117 SUJIT MONDAL P P P

115 BED23116 ISHANI 

BHATTACHARYA

P P P

114 BED23115 PRITAM ROUT P P P

113 BED23114 ANWESHA MISTRY A P P

112 BED23113 SHALINI GUHA ROY P P P

111 BED23112 SANGEETA 

CHATTERJEE

P P P

110 BED23111 ANUSREE MAITY P P P

109 BED23110 CHANDRANI SAHA P P P

108 BED23109 PAYEL HIRA P P P

107 BED23108 ANKITA 

MAHALANOBISH

P P P

106 BED23107 ARNAB 

CHAKRABORTY

P P P

105 BED23106 DEBDATTA BISWAS P P P

104 BED23105 CHITRAPARNA 

SARKAR

P P A

103 BED23104 KAUSIK RAKSHIT P P P

102 BED23103 ANANYA 

BANDYOPADHYAY

P P P

101 BED23102 SAPTAPARNA 

MOHINTA

P P P

100 BED23101 SWAGATA GHOSH P P P

99 BED23100 SUBHASREE NASKAR P P P

98 BED23099 SURJAKANTA 

PRAMANIK

P P P

97 BED23098 MEGHA DASGUPTA P P P

96 BED23097 RIYA MAJI A P P

95 BED23096 PRITY RAY P P P

94 BED23095 RAVI SHANKAR 

MAHATO

P P P

93 BED23094 GITASREE MONDAL P P P
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DEY

P P P

148 BED23149 RUPANJANA SUR P P P

147 BED23148 MAMATA KARMA P P P

146 BED23147 INDRANI CHATTERJEE P P P

145 BED23146 DEBOLEENA PAUL P P P

144 BED23145 RIYA RAJAK P P P

143 BED23144 RUBY MANDAL P P P

142 BED23143 TANISHA DEY P P P

141 BED23142 AYATAKSHREE 

CHATTERJEE

P P P

140 BED23141 JYOTI SHOW P P P

139 BED23140 SIMRAN ROUTH P P P

138 BED23139 AVIPSA SAHA P P P

137 BED23138 SWETA SHAH A P P

136 BED23137 MAHNAAZ MAHMOOD P P P

135 BED23136 RIMA NASKAR P P P

134 BED23135 BAISAKHI NAYAK P P P

133 BED23134 SHRUTI SHEJAL 

ANGULURI

A P P

132 BED23133 ROSE THOMAS P P P

131 BED23132 SHRESTHA SAMAJPATI P P P

130 BED23131 ANJALI SHAW P P P

129 BED23130 RITUPARNA 

SADHUKHAN

P P P

128 BED23129 URMILA KUMARI SHAW P P P

127 BED23128 PRITY GOSWAMI P P P

126 BED23127 KAYANAT PARVEEN P P P

125 BED23126 SUBHANKHI ROY P A P
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WO P WO

23 DED23023 NIBEDITA SAHA WO P WO

22 DED23022 SOUVIK SAHA WO P WO

21 DED23021 DIPTISA PODDAR WO P WO

20 DED23020 SHIBANI BISWAS WO P WO

19 DED23019 MALAY SARDAR WO P WO

18 DED23018 SAUMYA DAS WO P WO

17 DED23017 POOJA NASKAR WO P WO

16 DED23016 SUMAN NASKAR WO P WO

15 DED23015 SOUVIK GAYEN WO P WO

14 DED23014 RITU MONDAL WO P WO

13 DED23013 DEBABRATA MONDAL WO P WO

12 DED23012 MITA NASKAR WO P WO
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3 DED23003 SUSMITA DAS WO P WO

2 DED23002 JEBA SAHANA WO P WO

1 DED23001 SABIR ALI MOLLA WO P WO
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1 DED23001 SABIR ALI MOLLA P P P

2 DED23002 JEBA SAHANA P P P

3 DED23003 SUSMITA DAS P P P

4 DED23004 ISITA NANDA A P P

5 DED23005 DIPANWITA MISTRY 

MONDAL

P P A

6 DED23006 RAKESH DHALI P P P

7 DED23007 ACHINTA PRAMANICK P P P

8 DED23008 ASHA DEB NATH P P P

9 DED23009 MOHIBUR RAHAMAN 

MOLLA

P P A

10 DED23010 SUBIR KUMAR 

NASKAR

P P P

11 DED23011 MANTU MANDAL A P A

12 DED23012 MITA NASKAR P P P

13 DED23013 DEBABRATA MONDAL A P P

14 DED23014 RITU MONDAL P P P

15 DED23015 SOUVIK GAYEN P P P

16 DED23016 SUMAN NASKAR P P P

17 DED23017 POOJA NASKAR P P P

18 DED23018 SAUMYA DAS P P A

19 DED23019 MALAY SARDAR P P P

20 DED23020 SHIBANI BISWAS A P P

21 DED23021 DIPTISA PODDAR P P P

22 DED23022 SOUVIK SAHA P P P

23 DED23023 NIBEDITA SAHA P P P

24 DED23024 ARPITA BISWAS 

MANDAL

P P A

25 DED23025 BHASWATI MONDAL P P P

26 DED23026 AYAN SARDAR P P A

27 DED23027 SADDAM ALI MOLLA P P P

28 DED23028 ASRABUL MOLLA P P P
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30 DED23030 NABANITA GIRI P P A

31 DED23031 DURBA MONDAL P P P

32 DED23032 PUJA GHOSH P P P

33 DED23033 ROFIKUL GHARAMI P P P

34 DED23034 SHATARUPA HANSDA P P P

35 DED23035 WRIVU MUKHERJEE P P A

36 DED23036 MONIRA KHATUN P P P

37 DED23037 SAYAN KUMAR 

MONDAL

P P P

38 DED23038 ABHIJIT MONDAL P P A

39 DED23039 NUR SELIM KHAN A P P

40 DED23040 APARNA MANDAL DAS P P A

41 DED23041 SAHIN MONDAL P P P

42 DED23042 MANAS MANDAL P P P

43 DED23043 JESMIN SARDAR A P P

44 DED23044 JISAN AHMED P P P

45 DED23045 MUKTI PURKAIT P P P

46 DED23046 SADHAN NASKAR P P P

47 DED23047 MOUSUMI SARDAR A P P

48 DED23048 TANISHA SHAIK P P P

49 DED23049 BIPUL BERA P P P

50 DED23050 RUPALI NASKAR P P P
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1 DED23001 SABIR ALI MOLLA P P P

2 DED23002 JEBA SAHANA P A P

3 DED23003 SUSMITA DAS P P P

4 DED23004 ISITA NANDA P P P

5 DED23005 DIPANWITA MISTRY 

MONDAL

P P P

6 DED23006 RAKESH DHALI P P P

7 DED23007 ACHINTA PRAMANICK P P P

8 DED23008 ASHA DEB NATH A P P

9 DED23009 MOHIBUR RAHAMAN 

MOLLA

P P P

10 DED23010 SUBIR KUMAR 

NASKAR

P P P

11 DED23011 MANTU MANDAL P P P

12 DED23012 MITA NASKAR P P P

13 DED23013 DEBABRATA MONDAL P P P

14 DED23014 RITU MONDAL P P P

15 DED23015 SOUVIK GAYEN A P P

16 DED23016 SUMAN NASKAR P P P

17 DED23017 POOJA NASKAR P P P

18 DED23018 SAUMYA DAS P P P

19 DED23019 MALAY SARDAR P P P

20 DED23020 SHIBANI BISWAS P P P

21 DED23021 DIPTISA PODDAR P P P

22 DED23022 SOUVIK SAHA P P P

23 DED23023 NIBEDITA SAHA P A P

24 DED23024 ARPITA BISWAS 

MANDAL

A P P

25 DED23025 BHASWATI MONDAL P P P

26 DED23026 AYAN SARDAR P P P

27 DED23027 SADDAM ALI MOLLA A P P

28 DED23028 ASRABUL MOLLA P P P

29 DED23029 ASHMITA SARKAR P P P
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38 DED23038 ABHIJIT MONDAL P P P
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41 DED23041 SAHIN MONDAL P P P

42 DED23042 MANAS MANDAL A P P
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